

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/133/2016

KHAITAN INDIA LIMITED AND ANR.
-VS-
KULDEEP MEHTA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: May 16, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Rajesh Upadhyay, Adv.

The Court: As this Court is not having the determination and, accordingly, CS/133/2016 is released from the list of the Court with the liberty to the counsel for the plaintiff to mention before the appropriate Court.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)