

OD 28

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/133/2016

KHAITAN INDIA LIMITED AND ANR.
VS
KULDEEP MEHTA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: 20th April, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Rishad Medora, Adv.
...for the defendant no. 2

The Court:- None appears for the Plaintiff although Mr. Medora, Learned Counsel for the Defendant No. 2 is present.

The matter stands adjourned to 11th May, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)